© 2022 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 1 of 13
Cisco ONS 15216 4-Channel
Optical Add/Drop
Multiplexers
Data sheet
Cisco public
© 2022 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 2 of 13
Contents

Environmental GR-63-CORE
Table 7 provides ordering information for the Cisco OSC OADM and Edge Mounting Bracket.
Table 7. Ordering information
Part Number  Product Name
15216-HD-EXT-PNL= Edge Mounting Bracket
15216-FLD-4-30.3= Edge 4-Ch Bi-Directional OADM Mod1530.33 to 1532.68
15216-FLD-4-33.4= Edge 4-Ch Bi-Directional OADM Mod1533.47 to 1535.82
15216-FLD-4-36.6= Edge 4-Ch Bi-Directional OADM Mod1536.61 to 1538.98
15216-FLD-4-39.7= Edge 4-Ch Bi-Directional OADM Mod1539.77 to 1542.14
15216-FLD-4-42.9= Edge 4-Ch Bi-Directional OADM Mod1542.94 to 1545.32
15216-FLD-4-46.1= Edge 4-Ch Bi-Directional OADM Mod1546.12 to 1548.51
15216-FLD-4-49.3= Edge 4-Ch Bi-Directional OADM Mod1549.32 to 1551.72
15216-FLD-4-52.5= Edge 4-Ch Bi-Directional OADM Mod1552.52 to 1554.94
15216-FLD-4-55.7= Edge 4-Ch Bi-Directional OADM Mod1555.75 to 1558.17
15216-FLD-4-58.9= Edge 4-Ch Bi-Directional OADM Mod1558.98 to 1561.42
To place an order, visit the Cisco Ordering Home Page. To download software, visit the Cisco Software Center.
© 2022 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 12 of 13